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UNICN BANK OF INDIA
SEC-12 NOIDA

< B- 14, FIRST FLOOR .
X’ - _ \SECTOR 16, NOIDA
'k * WPHONE: 0120-2520249 - Ty o8 ¥
TO: - ¢ DATE: 07-06-2023
MR PRINCE KUMAR SINGH CLOCK NO 109749
G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS INDIA
PVT LTD A 5 SECTOR 4 NOIDA
GHAZIABAD-201301
UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA CUST ID : 2008940554
Village + 233104 -Banakar
Nominee Reg. No: ANITA DEVI
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-06-2023 to 06-06-2023 USSAl1-A/C NO: 5295}1025032309 UNION SUPER SALARY A/C-1 (UN
DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS BALANCE i
529.96 529.96Cr
01-06-2023 UPIAR/315234976607/DR/SALIK RR/YESB/Q817118801@ybl 20.00 509.96Cr
01-06-2023 ULIAR/313264325225/DR/SALIK RA/YESB/QB817118801@ybl 15.00 494 .96Cr
01-06-2023 UPIAR/315259368397/DR/SALIK RA/YESB/Q817118801@ybl 25.00 469.96Cr
01-06-2023 UPIAR/315286623612/DR/JI0OIN AP/YESB/JIOINAPPDIRECT 15.00 454.96Cr
02-06-2023 UPIAR/315320024445/DR/SALIK RA/YESB/Q8171188018ybl 35.00 419.96Cr
02-06-2023 UPIAR/315377506262/DR/SALIK RA/YESB/0Q817118801Qybl 10.00 409.96Cr
02-06-2023 UPIAR/315338312381/DR/JIOIN AP/YESB/JIOINAPPDIRECT 15.00 394.96Cr
02-06-2023 UPIAR/315391284857/DR/SALIK RA/YESB/Q817118801@ybl 10.00 384.96Cr
03-06-2023 UPIAR/315479923153/DR/SALIK RA/YESB/Q817118801@ybl 15.00 369.96Cr
03-06-2023 UPIAR/315407773235/DR/SANJU AR/PYTM/paytmgr2810050 10.00 359.96Cr
03-06-2023 UPIAR/315478649230/DR/SALIK RA/YESB/Q817118801@ybl 15,00 344.96Cr
04-06-2023 UPIAR/315554142236/DR/SALIK RA/YESB/Q817118801@ybl 15.00 329.96Cr
04-06-2023. UPIAR/315596614657/DR/SALIK RA/YESB/QB817118801@ybl 20.00 309.96Cr
04-06-2023 UPIAB/315586619349/CR/ADITYA N/HDFC/9205048679@ybl 50.00 359.96Cr
04-06-2023 UPIAR/315592629118/DR/SANJAY G/YESB/Q862445974@ybl 65.00 294.96Cr
04-06-2023 UPIAR/315540092520/DR/SALIK RA/YESB/0817118801Qybl 15.00 2719.96Cr
05-06-2023 UPIAR/315634208547/DR/SURENDER/PYTHM/paytmqrl9i3ing 10.00 269.96Cr
05-06-2023 UPIAR/315603032468/DR/SALIK RA/YESB/Q8171186801@ybl 25.00 244.,96Cr
06-06-2023 UPIAR/315717867869/DR/SALIK RA/YESB/Q817118801@ybl 15.00 229.96Cr

Cumulative Totals: 350.00 579.96 229.96Cr

The Min. Bal. Requirement in (Urban Br.) For SB Account is Rs 500 (without Cheque bock ) and Rs 1000/-{with Cheque book)

Unless constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found
by him in his statement of Account,it will be taken that he has found the account correct.

To strengthen your Aadhaar, update your BRadhaar if 10 years old

FASTEST MODE OF FUNDS REMITTANCE-RTGS (UNION BULLET).
IFSC/MICR code for SEC-12 NOIDAis UBINQ564273/106926114

Contact all India toll Free nc. 1800 22 22 44 for your account related queries / services

Manager
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